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   Chittagong University of Engineering & Technology

Chittagong-4349.

Memo No. CUET/Engg/Rev/2017-18/ e-GP 04,                              Date: 03/06/2018
                                                        e-Tender Notice
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of works as follows:
Tender ID No.

Package No.

Package Name

Tender closing date

Tender notice publication date

204537
PW 8
Interior Works of Seminar & Syndicate Room CUET Chittagong.
24/06/2018
11:00 AM

06/06/2018

11:00 AM
204543
PW 9
Vertical Extension of South-West Boundary Wall From Main Gate to West End
24/06/2018

11:30 AM
This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.
The fees for last selling/downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered banks branches up to date & time (24-June-2018 10:00 AM.)
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)
                                                           =Signed=  
Chief Engineer
Engineering Office
Chittagong University of Engineering &  Technology

Chittagong-4349.
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